
47th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2014 Assignments

Lane    Seed         Bib#        Name • Team
7

1022Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

Software by EZ T&F www.EZMeets.com 1990-2006

1: Class 1A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
12.32 116 Alex Thornly • Seneca1 
11.91 157 Corey Pugh • Walther Christian2 
11.65 85 Josh Drew • Oregon3 
10.90 54 Jordan Rowell • IC Catholic4 
11.58 10 Kendall Evans • Chicago Christian5 
11.89 71 Brad Krc • Lisle6 

12.24c 135 Jalin Mayberry • Timothy Christian7 
 8 

Class 1A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
12.37 29 Shawn Pruitt • Holy Trinity1 
11.91 37 Alphonso Gibbs • IC Catholic2 
11.70 121 Fuad Abina • Seton Academy3 
11.26 30 Kurterry Singleton • Holy Trinity4 
11.42 152 Dajon Molden • Walther Christian5 
11.86 117 Lucas Ward • Seneca6 
12.20 100 Eli Vogeler • Oregon7 

 8 

Class 1A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
12.84c 178 Dimitrios Latsonas • Westmont1 
11.97 106 Emmanuel Williams • Providence 

St. Mel
2 

11.70 125 Kennedy Echeumuna • Seton 
Academy

3 

11.31 67 Aaron Harris • Lisle4 
11.40 172 Tim Doll • Westmont5 

11.84c 134 Andy Margason • Timothy 
Christian

6 

11.98 21 Matt LeFebvre • Chicago Christian7 
NT 105 Daevon Renyolds • Providence St. 

Mel
8 

2: Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
12.14c 538 Elvin LamaSosa • Palatine1 
11.74c 437 Tavolis Parker • Morton2 
11.34c 259 Jon Gramata • Elmwood Park3 
10.94c 225 Joshua Collins • Bolingbrook4 
11.32 505 Bobby Maggit • Oswego East5 
11.65 398 Olamide Oladeji • Marist6 

12.14c 472 Jim Finneke • Notre Dame7 
 8 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
12.29 691 Armon Dobbins • St. Joseph1 

11.84c 386 Jabari Wright • Lincoln-Way East2 
11.34c 503 Bobby Kallien • Oswego East3 
10.95 329 Josh Walker • Jacobs4 
11.31 293 Charles Taylor • Evergreen Park5 

11.64c 425 Gabril Jobe • Morton6 
12.14c 255 Sofa Bah • Elmwood Park7 

 8 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
12.34c 281 Isaac Matthews • Evergreen Park1 
11.84c 456 Julian Love • Nazareth Academy2 
11.34 338 Christian Goushas • Lemont3 
11.22 211 Porter Ontko • Benet4 
11.25 624 Marcus Tyler • Romeoville5 
11.64 562 Erick Mangal • Ridgewood6 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
12.34c 281 Isaac Matthews • Evergreen Park1 
11.84c 456 Julian Love • Nazareth Academy2 
11.34 338 Christian Goushas • Lemont3 
11.22 211 Porter Ontko • Benet4 
11.25 624 Marcus Tyler • Romeoville5 
11.64 562 Erick Mangal • Ridgewood6 
12.12 349 Keeshon Steele • Lemont7 

 8 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
12.48 690 Elijah Davis • St. Joseph1 
11.84 294 Josiah Bessette • Herscher2 
11.38 575 Matt Chapp • Riverside-Brookfield3 

11.24c 483 Tim O'Hara • Notre Dame4 
11.25 628 Austin Breunig • Sandwich5 
11.55 200 John Hatfield • Benet6 

12.04c 461 Delano Robinzine • Nazareth 
Academy

7 

 8 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 5
12.54 713 David Leffler • Wheaton Academy1 
11.85 674 Ajiri Obaebor • St. Ignatius2 
11.41 595 Jhalen Williams • Riverside-

Brookfield
3 

11.24 717 Ty Seager • Wheaton Academy4 
11.25 606 D'Lante Dawson • Romeoville5 
11.51 396 Darshon McCullough • Marist6 

12.04c 550 Sam Wenner • Palatine7 
 8 

Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Prelims - 6
12.84 295 Jeremy Buckley • Herscher1 
11.92 354 Jake Anand • Lincoln-Way East2 
11.45 673 Francisco Meraz • St. Ignatius3 

11.24c 220 Dionte Beasley • Bolingbrook4 
11.25 642 Alec Lidinsky • Sandwich5 
11.50 328 Patrick Shannon • Jacobs6 
11.95 571 Giuliano Vommaro • Ridgewood7 

 8 

3: Class 1A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 1
NT 157 Corey Pugh • Walther Christian1 

20.25 166 Benji Xu • Walther Christian2 
18.78 114 Tyler McKinney • Seneca3 
14.78 112 Tommy Lovett • Seneca4 

16.84c 134 Andy Margason • Timothy 
Christian

5 

20.14c 167 Collin Aldridge • Westmont6 
NT 48 Marc Natividad • IC Catholic7 

 8 

Class 1A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 2
 1 

21.13 173 Andrew Gorman • Westmont2 
18.85 19 Jon Lautenbach • Chicago 

Christian
3 

15.90 23 Todd Schleyer • Chicago Christian4 
16.12 97 Ashton Rutherford • Oregon5 
19.75 92 Andrew Newman • Oregon6 
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Class 1A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 2
 1 

21.13 173 Andrew Gorman • Westmont2 
18.85 19 Jon Lautenbach • Chicago 

Christian
3 

15.90 23 Todd Schleyer • Chicago Christian4 
16.12 97 Ashton Rutherford • Oregon5 
19.75 92 Andrew Newman • Oregon6 
21.47 43 Patrick Jordan • IC Catholic7 

 8 

4: Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 1
21.16 304 Jamie Perkins • Herscher1 

16.94c 280 Don Lewis • Evergreen Park2 
15.84c 239 Jaylan McConico • Bolingbrook3 
14.44c 358 Austin Corydon • Lincoln-Way East4 
15.84c 616 Marcos Povalaitis • Romeoville5 
16.94c 272 Israel Vega • Elmwood Park6 
20.18 298 Devon Cummins • Herscher7 

 8 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 2
21.63 635 Michael Dyer • Sandwich1 
17.12 335 Jaron Fay • Lemont2 
15.94 354 Jake Anand • Lincoln-Way East3 
14.82 666 Conor Dunham • St. Ignatius4 

15.34c 593 Lewis Rogers • Riverside-
Brookfield

5 

16.74c 399 Kendall Oliver • Marist6 
18.54c 540 Ricky Ruano • Palatine7 

 8 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 3
NT 706 Joseph Ruscetti • St. Joseph1 

17.15 630 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich2 
16.14c 462 Cody Roll • Nazareth Academy3 
14.94c 418 Brian Guitron • Morton4 
15.34c 586 Gerrand Moody • Riverside-

Brookfield
5 

16.64c 529 Dan Garcia • Palatine6 
17.64c 284 Don Oresky • Evergreen Park7 

 8 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 4
 1 

17.24 561 Mike Liacopolis • Ridgewood2 
16.14c 487 Dan Thorrens • Notre Dame3 
15.01 669 Chris Hawkins • St. Ignatius4 

15.24c 492 Davon Burrell • Oswego East5 
16.59 554 Adam Bonifaciuk • Ridgewood6 

17.64c 270 Kamil Szado • Elmwood Park7 
 8 

Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Prelims - 5
 1 

17.44c 388 Lashawn Alexander • Marist2 
16.24 323 Cam McLain • Jacobs3 

15.14c 435 Mike Moreno • Morton4 
15.14c 516 DiVonshe Simpson • Oswego East5 
16.34c 469 Chris Damlos • Notre Dame6 
17.44c 229 Izayah Green • Bolingbrook7 

 8 

5: Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
25.72 29 Shawn Pruitt • Holy Trinity1 
24.50 127 Daniel Ousley • Seton Academy2 
23.59 112 Tommy Lovett • Seneca3 
22.62 54 Jordan Rowell • IC Catholic4 
23.55 106 Emmanuel Williams • Providence 

St. Mel
5 

24.30 129 Joe Bishop • Timothy Christian6 
25.27 144 Ian Evans • Walther Christian7 

 8 

Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
25.90 137 Dan Renn • Timothy Christian1 
24.80 128 Brandon Rogers • Seton Academy2 
23.79 110 Carter Gallick • Seneca3 
22.68 30 Kurterry Singleton • Holy Trinity4 
23.22 67 Aaron Harris • Lisle5 
23.97 103 Nathaniel Gastway • Providence 

St. Mel
6 

25.14c 190 Seth Torrens • Westmont7 
NT 3 Jacob Santiago • Catalyst Maria8 

Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
26.66 8 Adam Canfield • Chicago Christian1 
24.85 83 Devin Dehaan • Oregon2 
23.80 160 Roderick Sanders • Walther 

Christian
3 

23.11 58 Aaron Taylor • IC Catholic4 
23.16 172 Tim Doll • Westmont5 
23.94 22 Colby Roundtree • Chicago 

Christian
6 

25.10 92 Andrew Newman • Oregon7 
NT 2 Carlos Perez • Catalyst Maria8 

6: Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 1
25.34c 474 Tom Guerin • Notre Dame1 
24.34c 386 Jabari Wright • Lincoln-Way East2 
23.44c 396 Darshon McCullough • Marist3 
22.24 329 Josh Walker • Jacobs4 

23.44c 483 Tim O'Hara • Notre Dame5 
24.16 571 Giuliano Vommaro • Ridgewood6 
25.25 200 John Hatfield • Benet7 

 8 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 2
26.32 713 David Leffler • Wheaton Academy1 

24.34c 411 Leo Chi • Morton2 
23.52 666 Conor Dunham • St. Ignatius3 
22.34 352 Eric Whatley • Lemont4 

23.34c 259 Jon Gramata • Elmwood Park5 
24.11 512 Devin Riley • Oswego East6 

25.14c 287 William Reeves • Evergreen Park7 
 8 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
27.45 690 Elijah Davis • St. Joseph1 

24.34c 422 Kevion Hibbler • Morton2 
23.61 595 Jhalen Williams • Riverside-

Brookfield
3 

22.91 350 Chris Thompson • Lemont4 
23.31 673 Francisco Meraz • St. Ignatius5 

24.04c 398 Olamide Oladeji • Marist6 
24.84c 257 Ernest Deangelo • Elmwood Park7 
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Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 3
27.45 690 Elijah Davis • St. Joseph1 

24.34c 422 Kevion Hibbler • Morton2 
23.61 595 Jhalen Williams • Riverside-

Brookfield
3 

22.91 350 Chris Thompson • Lemont4 
23.31 673 Francisco Meraz • St. Ignatius5 

24.04c 398 Olamide Oladeji • Marist6 
24.84c 257 Ernest Deangelo • Elmwood Park7 

 8 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 4
27.52 295 Jeremy Buckley • Herscher1 
24.35 642 Alec Lidinsky • Sandwich2 
23.62 228 Tyler Elmore • Bolingbrook3 
22.94 497 Nico Divaldivielso • Oswego East4 
23.21 278 Josh Carter • Evergreen Park5 
24.02 294 Josiah Bessette • Herscher6 
24.80 195 Matthew Derdak • Benet7 

 8 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 5
27.59 703 Carone Pierce • St. Joseph1 
24.35 614 Jordan Nettles • Romeoville2 
23.68 317 Nick Gierlak • Jacobs3 
23.00 245 Demari Portis • Bolingbrook4 
23.17 575 Matt Chapp • Riverside-Brookfield5 

23.84c 380 Devin Stewart • Lincoln-Way East6 
24.74c 464 Cameron Weems • Nazareth 

Academy
7 

 8 

Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Prelims - 6
27.74c 714 Sam Okoli • Wheaton Academy1 
24.64c 530 Jake Garcia • Palatine2 
23.71 562 Erick Mangal • Ridgewood3 
23.04 628 Austin Breunig • Sandwich4 

23.14c 607 Christopher Edmondson • 
Romeoville

5 

23.74c 456 Julian Love • Nazareth Academy6 
24.64c 545 Myles Staples • Palatine7 

 8 

7: Class 1A  4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

8:34.93 Relay Team • Chicago Christian1  (43)
8:49.0 Relay Team • Walther Christian2  (33)

8:50.20 Relay Team • Oregon3  (23)
8:51.33 Relay Team • Westmont4  (13)
9:01.84 Relay Team • Lisle5  (42)
9:03.02 Relay Team • Seneca6  (32)
9:43.62 Relay Team • IC Catholic7  (22)

8  (12)

8: Class 23A  4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

8:45.0 Relay Team • Marist1  (43)
8:47.5 Relay Team • Evergreen Park2  (33)
8:56.3 Relay Team • Notre Dame3  (23)
9:00.0 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield4  (13)

9:01.10 Relay Team • Herscher5  (42)
9:06.30 Relay Team • Sandwich6  (32)

8: Class 23A  4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

8:45.0 Relay Team • Marist1  (43)
8:47.5 Relay Team • Evergreen Park2  (33)
8:56.3 Relay Team • Notre Dame3  (23)
9:00.0 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield4  (13)

9:01.10 Relay Team • Herscher5  (42)
9:06.30 Relay Team • Sandwich6  (32)
9:11.0 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy7  (22)

9:13.33 Relay Team • Ridgewood8  (12)
9:18.45 Relay Team • Lemont9  (41)

11:09.50 Relay Team • St. Joseph10  (31)

Class 23A  4x800 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
8:05.15 Relay Team • Oswego East1  (43)
8:05.66 Relay Team • St. Ignatius2  (33)
8:10.24 Relay Team • Jacobs3  (23)
8:15.0 Relay Team • Palatine4  (13)

8:15.57 Relay Team • Bolingbrook5  (42)
8:16.0 Relay Team • Morton6  (32)
8:32.6 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East7  (22)
8:35.0 Relay Team • Romeoville8  (12)
8:35.0 Relay Team • Elmwood Park9  (41)

8:37.80 Relay Team • Benet10  (31)

9: Class 1A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Providence St. Mel3 
48.93 Relay Team • Chicago Christian4 

NT Relay Team • Catalyst Maria5 
6 
7 
8 

Class 1A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
48.00 Relay Team • Seton Academy1 

45.94c Relay Team • Westmont2 
45.59 Relay Team • IC Catholic3 
45.32 Relay Team • Oregon4 
45.39 Relay Team • Seneca5 
45.80 Relay Team • Lisle6 
45.98 Relay Team • Walther Christian7 

8 

10: Class 23A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 

NT Relay Team • Ridgewood2 
49.67 Relay Team • St. Joseph3 
47.50 Relay Team • Marist4 
48.75 Relay Team • Benet5 
54.57 Relay Team • Herscher6 

7 
8 

Class 23A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
46.14c Relay Team • Nazareth Academy1 
45.74c Relay Team • Palatine2 
45.67 Relay Team • St. Ignatius3 
44.75 Relay Team • Sandwich4 

45.04c Relay Team • Evergreen Park5 
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Class 23A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
46.14c Relay Team • Nazareth Academy1 
45.74c Relay Team • Palatine2 
45.67 Relay Team • St. Ignatius3 
44.75 Relay Team • Sandwich4 

45.04c Relay Team • Evergreen Park5 
45.74c Relay Team • Morton6 
45.84c Relay Team • Elmwood Park7 
46.24c Relay Team • Wheaton Academy8 

Class 23A  4x100 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
44.23 Relay Team • Lemont1 
44.09 Relay Team • Bolingbrook2 

43.94c Relay Team • Romeoville3 
43.64c Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East4 
43.89 Relay Team • Oswego East5 

44.04c Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield6 
44.17 Relay Team • Jacobs7 

44.24c Relay Team • Notre Dame8 

11: Class 1A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

10:06.0 113 Ross McCormick • Seneca1  (43)
10:20.33 171 Nick Dea • Westmont2  (33)
10:36.00 14 Noah Friesen • Chicago Christian3  (23)

10:57.6 132 Michael Larkin • Timothy Christian4  (13)
11:36.0 136 Noah Pavlakos • Timothy Christian5  (42)

11:52.00 81 Skylar Carlson • Oregon6  (32)
11:59.00 87 Jacob Harshman • Oregon7  (22)

12:18.0 145 Jacob Friederich • Walther 
Christian

8  (12)

12:45.22 65 Zach DeCraene • Lisle9  (41)
12:45.28 36 Brendan Doherty • IC Catholic10  (31)
12:58.00 7 Jim Bruinius • Chicago Christian11  (21)
13:33.83 28 Danny Murray • Holy Trinity12  (11)

13:51.0 143 Steven Edwards • Walther 
Christian

13  (46)

 14  (36)

12: Class 23A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Heat 1 after 110 Hurdles Prelims approx 10:

30 - Numbered according to Seed
10:30.0 576 Ian Clark • Riverside-Brookfield1  (43)
10:30.0 620 Justin Suits • Romeoville2  (33)
10:30.7 468 Matt Contreras • Notre Dame3  (23)
10:35.0 602 Matt Bush • Romeoville4  (13)

10:35.34 336 Matt Gagen • Lemont5  (42)
10:41.7 479 Saxon Kotowski • Notre Dame6  (32)
10:49.0 551 Justin Zambrano • Palatine7  (22)
10:50.6 363 Val Lang • Lincoln-Way East8  (12)
10:59.0 547 Dan Trejo • Palatine9  (41)

11:01.45 339 Luke Heatherington • Lemont10  (31)
11:11.92 632 Daniel Cortez • Sandwich11  (21)

11:15.0 402 Matt Wagner • Marist12  (11)
11:31.0 453 Sean Green • Nazareth Academy13  (46)

11:33.27 275 Dan Alexander • Evergreen Park14  (36)
11:49.65 655 Mike Verhulst • Sandwich15  (26)

11:55.0 463 Charlie Titzer • Nazareth Academy16  (16)
13:17.38 693 Xavier Figueroa • St. Joseph17  (45)

13:55.0 559 Mike Jorgensen • Ridgewood18  (35)
14:10.0 570 Aleks Utvic • Ridgewood19  (25)

12: Class 23A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Heat 1 after 110 Hurdles Prelims approx 10:

30 - Numbered according to Seed
10:30.0 576 Ian Clark • Riverside-Brookfield1  (43)
10:30.0 620 Justin Suits • Romeoville2  (33)
10:30.7 468 Matt Contreras • Notre Dame3  (23)
10:35.0 602 Matt Bush • Romeoville4  (13)

10:35.34 336 Matt Gagen • Lemont5  (42)
10:41.7 479 Saxon Kotowski • Notre Dame6  (32)
10:49.0 551 Justin Zambrano • Palatine7  (22)
10:50.6 363 Val Lang • Lincoln-Way East8  (12)
10:59.0 547 Dan Trejo • Palatine9  (41)

11:01.45 339 Luke Heatherington • Lemont10  (31)
11:11.92 632 Daniel Cortez • Sandwich11  (21)

11:15.0 402 Matt Wagner • Marist12  (11)
11:31.0 453 Sean Green • Nazareth Academy13  (46)

11:33.27 275 Dan Alexander • Evergreen Park14  (36)
11:49.65 655 Mike Verhulst • Sandwich15  (26)

11:55.0 463 Charlie Titzer • Nazareth Academy16  (16)
13:17.38 693 Xavier Figueroa • St. Joseph17  (45)

13:55.0 559 Mike Jorgensen • Ridgewood18  (35)
14:10.0 570 Aleks Utvic • Ridgewood19  (25)

 20  (15)

Class 23A  3200 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
9:47.72 684 Andy Weber • St. Ignatius1  (43)
9:54.01 501 Ryan Fluke • Oswego East2  (33)
9:55.0 579 Kevin Faje • Riverside-Brookfield3  (23)
9:59.0 432 Eduardo Martinez • Morton4  (13)

9:59.09 320 Matt Johnson • Jacobs5  (42)
9:59.94 319 Matt Goldby • Jacobs6  (32)
10:02.4 274 Ricky Wojcik • Elmwood Park7  (22)
10:05.7 355 Matt August • Lincoln-Way East8  (12)

10:05.92 230 Jeff Guida • Bolingbrook9  (41)
10:10.1 285 Matt Przeslicke • Evergreen Park10  (31)
10:16.0 389 Mike Conrad • Marist11  (21)

10:18.78 508 Mason Miller • Oswego East12  (11)
10:19.0 672 John Lennon • St. Ignatius13  (46)
10:19.0 213 John Stoppelman • Benet14  (36)
10:22.0 199 Sean Harnik • Benet15  (26)
10:22.4 261 Lucas Kieffer • Elmwood Park16  (16)
10:24.0 433 Elias Martinez • Morton17  (45)

10:28.52 249 Bjorn Shroda • Bolingbrook18  (35)

13: Class 1A  110 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

14: Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
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14: Class 23A  110 Meter High Hurdles Finals - 1
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

15: Class 1A  100 Meter Dash Finals - 1
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

16: Class 23A  100 Meter Dash Finals - 1
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

17: Class 1A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:08.0 107 James Bowen • Seneca1  (43)

2:10.00 25 Josh Van Dyk • Chicago Christian2  (33)
2:10.13 191 B.J. Zakhem • Westmont3  (23)
2:11.0 154 Eric Neubieser • Walther Christian4  (13)

2:11.40 101 Adam Weller • Oregon5  (42)
2:12.0 159 George Reynolds • Walther 

Christian
6  (32)

2:13.00 73 Alex Lange • Lisle7  (22)
2:13.90 98 Alex Sitze • Oregon8  (12)
2:14.5 170 Anthony Cordero • Westmont9  (41)
2:17.0 118 Cole Westmoreland • Seneca10  (31)
2:20.0 139 Phil Troxel • Timothy Christian11  (21)

2:21.00 18 Nathan Krygsheld • Chicago 
Christian

12  (11)

2:23.02 56 Eliot Sexton • IC Catholic13  (46)
2:24.85 60 Mack Allen • Lisle14  (36)
2:24.9 130 Riley Chapman • Timothy Christian15  (26)

2:38.99 31 Kyle Barczynski • IC Catholic16  (16)
NT 5 Nigel Williams • Catalyst Maria17  (45)
NT 3 Jacob Santiago • Catalyst Maria18  (35)

18: Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:14.0 546 Koby Theobald • Palatine1  (43)

2:14.06 636 Ross Evans • Sandwich2  (33)
2:15.0 450 Tony Calles • Nazareth Academy3  (23)
2:15.8 360 Chase Fugett • Lincoln-Way East4  (13)
2:16.0 601 James Boyd • Romeoville5  (42)

2:16.24 566 Jose Rodriguez • Ridgewood6  (32)

18: Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
2:14.0 546 Koby Theobald • Palatine1  (43)

2:14.06 636 Ross Evans • Sandwich2  (33)
2:15.0 450 Tony Calles • Nazareth Academy3  (23)
2:15.8 360 Chase Fugett • Lincoln-Way East4  (13)
2:16.0 601 James Boyd • Romeoville5  (42)

2:16.24 566 Jose Rodriguez • Ridgewood6  (32)
2:17.36 343 Andrew Kramer • Lemont7  (22)
2:21.0 719 Mitchell Smith • Wheaton Academy8  (12)

2:23.4 481 Elijah Mendez • Notre Dame9  (41)
2:26.0 465 Christian Zarate • Nazareth 

Academy
10  (31)

2:40.0 572 Alex Woloz • Ridgewood11  (21)
NT 688 Shemar Casteel-Payne • St. 

Joseph
12  (11)

NT 694 Muricio Gurrola-Ramirez • St. 
Joseph

13  (46)

 14  (36)

Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
2:06.0 436 Andrew Paplaczyk • Morton1  (43)
2:06.5 582 Eugene Makovetskiy • Riverside-

Brookfield
2  (33)

2:07.0 204 Sean Kirwan • Benet3  (23)
2:07.6 271 Austin Tillema • Elmwood Park4  (13)
2:08.4 256 Dante Bruno • Elmwood Park5  (42)

2:08.45 353 Drake White • Lemont6  (32)
2:09.1 292 Juwan Smith • Evergreen Park7  (22)
2:09.8 537 Lyle Kean • Palatine8  (12)

2:09.89 657 Dominique Woodyard • Sandwich9  (41)
2:10.0 394 Bobby Mauge • Marist10  (31)

2:10.40 310 Ryan Walsh • Herscher11  (21)
2:11.09 197 Jeff Girardot • Benet12  (11)
2:12.8 286 Jake Quigley • Evergreen Park13  (46)
2:12.9 384 Matt Vilutis • Lincoln-Way East14  (36)

Class 23A  800 Meter Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:56.22 671 Chris Korabik • St. Ignatius1  (43)
2:00.3 227 Jerome Davis • Bolingbrook2  (33)

2:00.99 243 Kokeith Perry • Bolingbrook3  (23)
2:01.05 519 Charles Thornton • Oswego East4  (13)
2:01.06 613 Luis Loza • Romeoville5  (42)
2:01.79 318 Jon Godinez • Jacobs6  (32)
2:02.0 578 Dan Curtin • Riverside-Brookfield7  (22)

2:03.06 679 Dan Santino • St. Ignatius8  (12)
2:03.9 315 Alec Bognar • Jacobs9  (41)
2:04.0 395 Richie Mauge • Marist10  (31)
2:04.1 504 Turner Kelly • Oswego East12  (21)
2:04.1 489 Connor Widelka • Notre Dame11  (11)
2:05.2 434 Edgar Montero • Morton13  (46)

 14  (36)

19: Class 1A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Providence St. Mel3 
7:12.0 Relay Team • Westmont4 

NT Relay Team • Catalyst Maria5 
6 
7 
8 
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19: Class 1A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

NT Relay Team • Providence St. Mel3 
7:12.0 Relay Team • Westmont4 

NT Relay Team • Catalyst Maria5 
6 
7 
8 

Class 1A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1 

1:37.88 Relay Team • Chicago Christian2 
1:36.84 Relay Team • Oregon3 
1:34.88 Relay Team • IC Catholic4 
1:36.22 Relay Team • Seneca5 
1:37.00 Relay Team • Seton Academy6 
1:38.71 Relay Team • Walther Christian7 

8 

20: Class 23A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

1:54.20 Relay Team • Herscher3 
1:41.1 Relay Team • Notre Dame4 

1:47.25 Relay Team • St. Joseph5 
1:55.74 Relay Team • Lemont6 

7 
8 

Class 23A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
1:37.5 Relay Team • Elmwood Park1 
1:37.0 Relay Team • Palatine2 
1:36.2 Relay Team • Morton3 

1:33.95 Relay Team • St. Ignatius4 
1:35.58 Relay Team • Ridgewood5 
1:37.0 Relay Team • Nazareth Academy6 

1:37.00 Relay Team • Marist7 
1:38.50 Relay Team • Benet8 

Class 23A  4x200 M Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
1:33.20 Relay Team • Sandwich1 
1:32.60 Relay Team • Bolingbrook2 
1:32.4 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield3 

1:30.93 Relay Team • Jacobs4 
1:32.4 Relay Team • Evergreen Park5 
1:32.6 Relay Team • Romeoville6 

1:33.19 Relay Team • Oswego East7 
1:33.9 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East8 

21: Class 1A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
 1 

1:10.00 124 Brian Danzy • Seton Academy2 
58.81 29 Shawn Pruitt • Holy Trinity3 
58.00 102 Abtavius Cook • Providence St. Mel4 

58.61 41 Liam Hipskind • IC Catholic5 
59.77 40 Charles Hipskind • IC Catholic6 

NT 1 Darnell Oats • Catalyst Maria7 
 8 

Class 1A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
57.27 164 Jaylin Williams • Walther Christian1 
57.25 104 Jeremiah Jones • Providence St. 

Mel
2 

56.20 108 Jack Dahlstrom • Seneca3 
55.50 79 Carson Buck • Oregon4 
56.00 127 Daniel Ousley • Seton Academy5 
56.72 17 Jim Hoefler • Chicago Christian6 
57.25 149 Malik Jenkins • Walther Christian7 
57.48 118 Cole Westmoreland • Seneca8 

Class 1A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
53.70 22 Colby Roundtree • Chicago 

Christian
1 

53.29 168 Quintin Brown • Westmont2 
51.94 84 Pierce Dhaese • Oregon3 
50.95 172 Tim Doll • Westmont4 
51.09 30 Kurterry Singleton • Holy Trinity5 

52.34c 134 Andy Margason • Timothy 
Christian

6 

53.46 67 Aaron Harris • Lisle7 
54.86 129 Joe Bishop • Timothy Christian8 

22: Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 1
NT 689 Rory Connor • St. Joseph1 

1:05.75 557 Luis Giles • Ridgewood2 
1:00.14c 457 Mark Mercado • Nazareth Academy3 

57.44c 599 Christian Ambrosio • Romeoville4 
57.54c 526 Courtland Cornelius • Palatine5 

1:05.14c 447 Jonah Beauduy • Nazareth 
Academy

6 

1:08.37 307 Justin Scivally • Herscher7 
NT 697 Royal Lane • St. Joseph8 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 2
56.94 563 Kevin Moore • Ridgewood1 

56.24c 282 Kris Nichols • Evergreen Park2 
55.95 303 Stephen Lockwood • Herscher3 

55.94c 356 Karol Bisaga • Lincoln-Way East4 
55.94c 253 Marcos Araque • Elmwood Park5 
56.14c 543 Tom Schneider • Palatine6 
56.24c 596 Zach Witken • Riverside-Brookfield7 
56.94c 577 Jeremiah Clarkson • Riverside-

Brookfield
8 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 3
55.34c 252 Juan Amador • Elmwood Park1 
54.84c 618 Malik Riley • Romeoville2 
54.23 333 Alec Chialidikas • Lemont3 
53.97 397 Lenell Navarre • Marist4 
53.98 511 Sergio Noyola • Oswego East5 
54.74 673 Francisco Meraz • St. Ignatius6 
55.12 668 Conner Hatzopoulos • St. Ignatius7 

55.64c 233 Elante Ingram • Bolingbrook8 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
53.34 643 Marc Lidinsky • Sandwich1 
53.20 395 Richie Mauge • Marist2 

52.94c 478 Trinton Jones • Notre Dame3 
52.58 327 Dylan Rogers • Jacobs4 
52.91 653 Kody Randa • Sandwich5 
53.01 192 Konrad Bayer • Benet6 

53.24c 476 Haad Hassan • Notre Dame7 
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Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 4
53.34 643 Marc Lidinsky • Sandwich1 
53.20 395 Richie Mauge • Marist2 

52.94c 478 Trinton Jones • Notre Dame3 
52.58 327 Dylan Rogers • Jacobs4 
52.91 653 Kody Randa • Sandwich5 
53.01 192 Konrad Bayer • Benet6 

53.24c 476 Haad Hassan • Notre Dame7 
53.94c 441 Martin Reyes • Morton8 

Class 23A  400 Meter Dash Timed-Section Finals - 5
52.07 216 Andrew Wise • Benet1 

51.74c 374 Chris Reed • Lincoln-Way East2 
51.65 350 Chris Thompson • Lemont3 
50.37 716 Matt Ruff • Wheaton Academy4 
51.41 283 Tobi Oladejo • Evergreen Park5 
51.71 224 Peyton Chapman • Bolingbrook6 
51.93 499 Julian Flores • Oswego East7 

52.44c 413 Disaun Cook • Morton8 

23: Class 1A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals 
- 1

 1 
58.06 153 Kobe Morris • Walther Christian2 

52.84c 173 Andrew Gorman • Westmont3 
51.54 50 Jack Ricobene • IC Catholic4 
52.10 138 Mark Swinnie • Timothy Christian5 
54.76 43 Patrick Jordan • IC Catholic6 

NT 144 Ian Evans • Walther Christian7 
 8 

Class 1A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2
48.89 114 Tyler McKinney • Seneca1 
44.37 9 Chad Ellens • Chicago Christian2 
42.90 23 Todd Schleyer • Chicago Christian3 

41.74c 134 Andy Margason • Timothy 
Christian

4 

41.88 97 Ashton Rutherford • Oregon5 
44.34 107 James Bowen • Seneca6 
48.50 92 Andrew Newman • Oregon7 

50.14c 167 Collin Aldridge • Westmont8 

24: Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section 
Finals - 1
 1 

56.39 706 Joseph Ruscetti • St. Joseph2 
49.08 298 Devon Cummins • Herscher3 
48.34 335 Jaron Fay • Lemont4 
48.75 206 Kyle Lindeman • Benet5 
52.83 304 Jamie Perkins • Herscher6 

 7 
 8 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

47.04c 247 Mark Rivera • Bolingbrook1 
46.65 198 Will Gorenz • Benet2 
45.94 325 Josh Narvaez • Jacobs3 
45.66 691 Armon Dobbins • St. Joseph4 

45.94c 280 Don Lewis • Evergreen Park5 
46.04c 522 Mackenzie Balanganayi • Palatine6 
46.84c 527 John Elischer • Palatine7 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 2

47.04c 247 Mark Rivera • Bolingbrook1 
46.65 198 Will Gorenz • Benet2 
45.94 325 Josh Narvaez • Jacobs3 
45.66 691 Armon Dobbins • St. Joseph4 

45.94c 280 Don Lewis • Evergreen Park5 
46.04c 522 Mackenzie Balanganayi • Palatine6 
46.84c 527 John Elischer • Palatine7 
47.14 561 Mike Liacopolis • Ridgewood8 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 3

44.22 630 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich1 
44.14c 399 Kendall Oliver • Marist2 
43.84c 418 Brian Guitron • Morton3 
43.74c 477 Joe Hilger • Notre Dame4 
43.74 629 Payton Brinegar • Sandwich5 

44.04c 435 Mike Moreno • Morton6 
44.14c 270 Kamil Szado • Elmwood Park7 
45.14c 388 Lashawn Alexander • Marist8 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 4

43.34c 239 Jaylan McConico • Bolingbrook1 
43.24c 272 Israel Vega • Elmwood Park2 
43.04c 376 Anthony Sciarini • Lincoln-Way 

East
3 

42.54c 284 Don Oresky • Evergreen Park4 
42.74 323 Cam McLain • Jacobs5 

43.04c 462 Cody Roll • Nazareth Academy6 
43.24c 516 DiVonshe Simpson • Oswego East7 
43.47 554 Adam Bonifaciuk • Ridgewood8 

Class 23A  300 M. Inter. Hurdles Timed-Section Finals - 5

42.01 669 Chris Hawkins • St. Ignatius1 
41.34c 586 Gerrand Moody • Riverside-

Brookfield
2 

39.64c 593 Lewis Rogers • Riverside-
Brookfield

3 

38.68 666 Conor Dunham • St. Ignatius4 
39.52 491 Justin Agustin • Oswego East5 

40.04c 358 Austin Corydon • Lincoln-Way East6 
41.94c 487 Dan Thorrens • Notre Dame7 
42.44c 616 Marcos Povalaitis • Romeoville8 

25: Class 1A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

4:42.24 113 Ross McCormick • Seneca1  (43)
4:46.48 171 Nick Dea • Westmont2  (33)
4:50.33 80 Austin Burkhart • Oregon3  (23)
4:51.0 154 Eric Neubieser • Walther Christian4  (13)

4:51.00 14 Noah Friesen • Chicago Christian5  (42)
4:56.53 51 Philip Roberto • IC Catholic6  (32)
4:57.00 26 Trent Vandekamp • Chicago 

Christian
7  (22)

5:00.30 185 Mitch Perrotta • Westmont8  (12)
5:01.1 132 Michael Larkin • Timothy Christian9  (41)

5:02.30 96 Jordan Rogers • Oregon10  (31)
5:09.9 136 Noah Pavlakos • Timothy Christian11  (21)

5:16.75 47 Nick Moore • IC Catholic12  (11)
5:35.0 145 Jacob Friederich • Walther 

Christian
13  (46)
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25: Class 1A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

4:42.24 113 Ross McCormick • Seneca1  (43)
4:46.48 171 Nick Dea • Westmont2  (33)
4:50.33 80 Austin Burkhart • Oregon3  (23)
4:51.0 154 Eric Neubieser • Walther Christian4  (13)

4:51.00 14 Noah Friesen • Chicago Christian5  (42)
4:56.53 51 Philip Roberto • IC Catholic6  (32)
4:57.00 26 Trent Vandekamp • Chicago 

Christian
7  (22)

5:00.30 185 Mitch Perrotta • Westmont8  (12)
5:01.1 132 Michael Larkin • Timothy Christian9  (41)

5:02.30 96 Jordan Rogers • Oregon10  (31)
5:09.9 136 Noah Pavlakos • Timothy Christian11  (21)

5:16.75 47 Nick Moore • IC Catholic12  (11)
5:35.0 145 Jacob Friederich • Walther 

Christian
13  (46)

5:47.69 65 Zach DeCraene • Lisle14  (36)
6:36.8 28 Danny Murray • Holy Trinity15  (26)

 16  (16)

26: Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 1
Comments:  Numbered according to Seed

5:01.0 446 Johnny Bareis • Nazareth Academy1  (43)

5:02.2 549 Cole Wasowicz • Palatine2  (33)
5:02.4 277 TreShawn Burks • Evergreen Park3  (23)

5:05.09 654 Kyle Rogers • Sandwich4  (13)
5:07.0 392 Jack Kelly • Marist5  (42)

5:15.15 310 Ryan Walsh • Herscher6  (32)
5:15.64 647 Scott Marisette • Sandwich7  (22)
5:17.2 482 Sayeed Mohammed • Notre Dame8  (12)

5:18.34 351 Andrew Trick • Lemont9  (41)
5:20.0 558 Gerardo Huerta • Ridgewood10  (31)
5:25.0 555 Kamil Bonifaciuk • Ridgewood11  (21)

5:28.72 687 Jasaan Banks • St. Joseph12  (11)
5:36.72 686 Khristian Alvarez • St. Joseph13  (46)

 14  (36)

Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 2
4:41.61 213 John Stoppelman • Benet1  (43)
4:41.63 214 Jack Tuttle • Benet2  (33)
4:43.0 430 Robert Loris • Morton3  (23)
4:45.0 712 Brandon Lach • Wheaton Academy4  (13)

4:45.0 579 Kevin Faje • Riverside-Brookfield5  (42)
4:46.82 250 Charles Taylor • Bolingbrook6  (32)
4:47.0 609 Ian Irvine • Romeoville7  (22)
4:48.0 389 Mike Conrad • Marist8  (12)
4:49.0 715 Jacob Robleski • Wheaton 

Academy
9  (41)

4:49.6 265 Rocco Lepore • Elmwood Park10  (31)
4:50.3 533 Nate Izewski • Palatine11  (21)

4:55.12 337 Evan Ganzer • Lemont12  (11)
4:56.6 479 Saxon Kotowski • Notre Dame13  (46)
4:58.0 458 Connor O'Neill • Nazareth 

Academy
14  (36)

Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
4:30.0 507 Tyler McQuality • Oswego East1  (43)

4:30.61 665 Taylor Dugas • St. Ignatius2  (33)
4:30.84 319 Matt Goldby • Jacobs3  (23)
4:31.0 443 Aaron Ruiz • Morton4  (13)

Class 23A  1600 M Run Timed-Section Finals - 3
4:30.0 507 Tyler McQuality • Oswego East1  (43)

4:30.61 665 Taylor Dugas • St. Ignatius2  (33)
4:30.84 319 Matt Goldby • Jacobs3  (23)
4:31.0 443 Aaron Ruiz • Morton4  (13)
4:32.0 578 Dan Curtin • Riverside-Brookfield5  (42)
4:32.6 361 Chris Kocur • Lincoln-Way East6  (32)

4:33.34 321 Zach Johnson • Jacobs7  (22)
4:33.93 670 Kallin Khan • St. Ignatius8  (12)
4:36.4 274 Ricky Wojcik • Elmwood Park9  (41)
4:37.8 385 Ben Walczak • Lincoln-Way East10  (31)
4:38.0 619 Mike Samuelson • Romeoville11  (21)

4:39.28 510 Trevor Nold • Oswego East12  (11)
4:39.85 226 Johnathon Cook • Bolingbrook13  (46)
4:40.8 285 Matt Przeslicke • Evergreen Park14  (36)

27: Class 1A  200 Meter Dash Finals - 1
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

28: Class 23A  200 Meter Dash Finals - 1
 1 
 2 
 3 
 4 
 5 
 6 
 7 
 8 

29: Class 1A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
4:06.00 Relay Team • Seton Academy1 
3:49.97 Relay Team • IC Catholic2 
3:42.68 Relay Team • Chicago Christian3 
3:35.12 Relay Team • Oregon4 
3:42.41 Relay Team • Westmont5 
3:43.94 Relay Team • Seneca6 
3:51.0 Relay Team • Walther Christian7 

8 

30: Class 23A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 1
1 
2 

4:31.61 Relay Team • St. Joseph3 
3:49.4 Relay Team • Notre Dame4 
3:58.0 Relay Team • Wheaton Academy5 

6 
7 
8 

Class 23A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
3:42.0 Relay Team • Marist1 
3:40.0 Relay Team • Romeoville2 

3:39.23 Relay Team • Lemont3 
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Class 23A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 2
3:42.0 Relay Team • Marist1 
3:40.0 Relay Team • Romeoville2 

3:39.23 Relay Team • Lemont3 
3:38.33 Relay Team • Ridgewood4 
3:38.50 Relay Team • Bolingbrook5 
3:39.5 Relay Team • Elmwood Park6 
3:40.2 Relay Team • Evergreen Park7 
3:47.9 Relay Team • Palatine8 

Class 23A  4x400 Relay Timed-Section Finals - 3
3:35.89 Relay Team • Sandwich1 
3:35.24 Relay Team • Jacobs2 
3:29.6 Relay Team • Lincoln-Way East3 

3:26.42 Relay Team • Oswego East4 
3:29.1 Relay Team • Riverside-Brookfield5 
3:32.0 Relay Team • Morton6 

3:35.50 Relay Team • St. Ignatius7 
3:38.20 Relay Team • Benet8 

31: Class 1A  Long Jump - 1
 16'00.25" 105 Daevon Renyolds • Providence St. 

Mel
1 

 16'04" 29 Shawn Pruitt • Holy Trinity2 
 16'06" 100 Eli Vogeler • Oregon3 
 17'00" 173 Andrew Gorman • Westmont4 
 17'01" 131 Elijah Davis • Timothy Christian5 
 17'04" 79 Carson Buck • Oregon6 
 17'04" 138 Mark Swinnie • Timothy Christian7 

 17'05.25" 76 Ben Salzberg • Lisle8 
 17'09" 157 Corey Pugh • Walther Christian9 

Class 1A  Long Jump - 2
 17'11.25" 166 Benji Xu • Walther Christian1 

 18'01" 190 Seth Torrens • Westmont2 
 18'05" 35 Joe Depke • IC Catholic3 
 18'08" 27 Adam Wigboldy • Chicago 

Christian
4 

 18'11" 119 Jonny Wilson • Seneca5 
 19'04" 22 Colby Roundtree • Chicago 

Christian
6 

 19'05.00" 71 Brad Krc • Lisle7 
 19'06" 116 Alex Thornly • Seneca8 
 21'05" 54 Jordan Rowell • IC Catholic9 

32: Class 23A  Long Jump - 1
 15'05" 698 Donovan Lee • St. Joseph1 
 16'04" 705 Byron Robertson • St. Joseph2 
 16'06" 563 Kevin Moore • Ridgewood3 
 17'00" 401 Justin Thomas • Marist4 
 17'02" 512 Devin Riley • Oswego East5 
 17'05" 532 Cordell Griffin • Palatine6 
 17'05" 196 Sean Gardner • Benet7 
 17'06" 473 Cordell Green • Notre Dame8 
 17'09" 634 Tanner Dell • Sandwich9 
 18'00" 193 Sean Byrne • Benet10 
 18'00" 400 Orlando Smith • Marist11 
 18'00" 405 Mike Avina • Morton12 

Class 23A  Long Jump - 2
 18'02" 649 Isaac Ocon • Sandwich1 
 18'03" 264 Erdis Kreka • Elmwood Park2 

Class 23A  Long Jump - 2
 18'02" 649 Isaac Ocon • Sandwich1 
 18'03" 264 Erdis Kreka • Elmwood Park2 
 18'05" 435 Mike Moreno • Morton3 
 18'06" 345 Alex Micco • Lemont4 
 18'06" 449 Jordan Brooks • Nazareth 

Academy
5 

 18'06" 314 Adam Anyu • Jacobs6 
 18'09" 585 Marvin McKenzie • Riverside-

Brookfield
7 

 18'09" 382 Nate VanWhye • Lincoln-Way East8 
 18'09" 592 Nick Quarino • Riverside-Brookfield9 

 18'11" 349 Keeshon Steele • Lemont10 
 19'00" 476 Haad Hassan • Notre Dame11 
 19'00" 282 Kris Nichols • Evergreen Park12 

Class 23A  Long Jump - 3
 19'01" 278 Josh Carter • Evergreen Park1 
 19'02" 675 Sheldon Pierce • St. Ignatius2 
 19'05" 266 Paul Mika • Elmwood Park3 
 19'06" 328 Patrick Shannon • Jacobs4 
 19'07" 618 Malik Riley • Romeoville5 
 19'10" 565 Tajesh Patel • Ridgewood6 
 20'02" 509 Kalub Neuman • Oswego East7 
 20'05" 541 Nick Sabado • Palatine8 

 20'06.75" 669 Chris Hawkins • St. Ignatius9 
 20'08" 357 Anthony Colangelo • Lincoln-Way 

East
10 

 20'10" 622 Giorgio Terricciano • Romeoville11 
 21'07" 245 Demari Portis • Bolingbrook12 
 22'03" 231 John Hall • Bolingbrook13 

33: Class 1A  Triple Jump - 1
    ND 153 Kobe Morris • Walther Christian1 
    ND 55 Tyrese Sanders • IC Catholic2 

 32'03.5" 48 Marc Natividad • IC Catholic3 
 33'04" 181 Joseph McDermott • Westmont4 

 36'03.50" 77 Johnathon Webb • Lisle5 
 36'06" 176 Joe Kalafut • Westmont6 
 36'07" 166 Benji Xu • Walther Christian7 

 36'08.00" 72 Tom Kuliavas • Lisle8 
 38'00" 99 Ian Starkey • Oregon9 
 38'03" 91 Mitchell Nehrkorn • Oregon10 
 38'09" 11 Bradford Fitzpatrick • Chicago 

Christian
11 

 39'03.75" 119 Jonny Wilson • Seneca12 
 39'04.25" 109 Tyler Draine • Seneca13 

 41'11" 10 Kendall Evans • Chicago Christian14 

34: Class 23A  Triple Jump - 1
    ND 282 Kris Nichols • Evergreen Park1 
    ND 689 Rory Connor • St. Joseph2 
    ND 705 Byron Robertson • St. Joseph3 

 33'06" 591 David Pribyl Pierdinock • Riverside-
Brookfield

4 

 34'06" 472 Jim Finneke • Notre Dame5 
 35'04" 241 Krishnan Moncrieffe • Bolingbrook6 
 35'07" 349 Keeshon Steele • Lemont7 
 36'00" 592 Nick Quarino • Riverside-Brookfield8 

 36'01" 365 Joe Manning • Lincoln-Way East9 
 36'02" 515 Kendrick Scott • Oswego East10 
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34: Class 23A  Triple Jump - 1
    ND 282 Kris Nichols • Evergreen Park1 
    ND 689 Rory Connor • St. Joseph2 
    ND 705 Byron Robertson • St. Joseph3 

 33'06" 591 David Pribyl Pierdinock • Riverside-
Brookfield

4 

 34'06" 472 Jim Finneke • Notre Dame5 
 35'04" 241 Krishnan Moncrieffe • Bolingbrook6 
 35'07" 349 Keeshon Steele • Lemont7 
 36'00" 592 Nick Quarino • Riverside-Brookfield8 

 36'01" 365 Joe Manning • Lincoln-Way East9 
 36'02" 515 Kendrick Scott • Oswego East10 
 36'07" 215 Jason Uhler • Benet11 
 36'07" 474 Tom Guerin • Notre Dame12 

Class 23A  Triple Jump - 2
 37'01.75" 630 Jesse Brunoehler • Sandwich1 

 37'05" 397 Lenell Navarre • Marist2 
 37'05" 345 Alex Micco • Lemont3 
 37'08" 558 Gerardo Huerta • Ridgewood4 
 37'08" 208 Liam Masse • Benet5 
 37'09" 324 Bret Mooney • Jacobs6 
 38'02" 264 Erdis Kreka • Elmwood Park7 
 38'09" 405 Mike Avina • Morton8 
 38'11" 532 Cordell Griffin • Palatine9 
 39'00" 435 Mike Moreno • Morton10 
 39'01" 266 Paul Mika • Elmwood Park11 
 39'04" 367 Peter Martini • Lincoln-Way East12 

Class 23A  Triple Jump - 3
 39'08" 565 Tajesh Patel • Ridgewood1 
 39'08" 314 Adam Anyu • Jacobs2 
 40'01" 276 Kameron Brown • Evergreen Park3 
 40'06" 649 Isaac Ocon • Sandwich4 
 40'07" 231 John Hall • Bolingbrook5 
 40'10" 534 Taron Johnson • Palatine6 
 41'02" 605 DeAngelo Cross • Romeoville7 
 43'01" 669 Chris Hawkins • St. Ignatius8 
 44'05" 498 Khalil Driver • Oswego East9 
 44'07" 675 Sheldon Pierce • St. Ignatius10 
 44'10" 396 Darshon McCullough • Marist11 
 46'10" 617 Curshaun Pruitt • Romeoville12 

35: Class 1A  High Jump - 1
  5'00" 168 Quintin Brown • Westmont1 
  5'00" 70 Josh Jamison • Lisle2 
  5'00" 55 Tyrese Sanders • IC Catholic3 
  5'02" 190 Seth Torrens • Westmont4 
  5'02" 109 Tyler Draine • Seneca5 
  5'06" 77 Johnathon Webb • Lisle6 
  5'08" 27 Adam Wigboldy • Chicago 

Christian
7 

  5'08" 89 Caleb Mennen • Oregon8 
  5'10" 11 Bradford Fitzpatrick • Chicago 

Christian
9 

  5'10" 84 Pierce Dhaese • Oregon10 
  6'02" 54 Jordan Rowell • IC Catholic11 

36: Class 23A  High Jump - 1
    NH 697 Royal Lane • St. Joseph1 

36: Class 23A  High Jump - 1
    NH 697 Royal Lane • St. Joseph1 
  5'00" 262 Luke Klamerus • Elmwood Park2 
  5'02" 698 Donovan Lee • St. Joseph3 
  5'02" 556 Cody Frerking • Ridgewood4 
  5'04" 475 Kip Hackleman • Notre Dame5 
  5'04" 634 Tanner Dell • Sandwich6 
  5'06" 597 Dean Zigulich • Riverside-

Brookfield
7 

  5'06" 680 Mickey Smith • St. Ignatius8 
  5'06" 413 Disaun Cook • Morton9 
  5'06" 397 Lenell Navarre • Marist10 
  5'06" 427 Malik LaMothe • Morton11 
  5'08" 201 Charles Hickey • Benet12 
  5'08" 399 Kendall Oliver • Marist13 
  5'08" 340 Connor Koehler • Lemont14 
  5'08" 284 Don Oresky • Evergreen Park15 
  5'08" 257 Ernest Deangelo • Elmwood Park16 
  5'09" 541 Nick Sabado • Palatine17 
  5'10" 485 Marquez Smith • Notre Dame18 
  5'10" 362 Zack Kukowski • Lincoln-Way East19 
  5'10" 283 Tobi Oladejo • Evergreen Park20 
  5'10" 617 Curshaun Pruitt • Romeoville21 
  5'10" 500 Devon Flowers • Oswego East22 
  5'10" 347 Mike Petruzzi • Lemont23 
  5'10" 565 Tajesh Patel • Ridgewood24 
  6'00" 611 Mitch LaFond • Romeoville25 
  6'00" 652 Andrew Price • Sandwich26 
  6'01" 529 Dan Garcia • Palatine27 
  6'01" 229 Izayah Green • Bolingbrook28 
  6'01" 675 Sheldon Pierce • St. Ignatius29 
  6'02" 232 Eric Harris • Bolingbrook30 
  6'02" 594 Jack VandeMerkt • Riverside-

Brookfield
31 

  6'02" 513 Diego Rodriguez • Oswego East32 
  6'04" 217 Max Zinski • Benet33 
  6'05" 357 Anthony Colangelo • Lincoln-Way 

East
34 

37: Class 1A  Pole Vault - 1
 08'00" 78 Nathan Woltmann • Lisle1 
 09'06" 181 Joseph McDermott • Westmont2 
 09'06" 68 Kyle Hendzel • Lisle3 
 09'06" 176 Joe Kalafut • Westmont4 
 11'00" 99 Ian Starkey • Oregon5 
 12'00" 117 Lucas Ward • Seneca6 
 12'00" 115 Trevin Seul • Seneca7 
 13'06" 97 Ashton Rutherford • Oregon8 

38: Class 23A  Pole Vault - 1
    NH 367 Peter Martini • Lincoln-Way East1 

 08'00" 479 Saxon Kotowski • Notre Dame2 
 08'06" 495 Greg Darata • Oswego East3 
 08'06" 298 Devon Cummins • Herscher4 
 08'06" 390 Matt Davidson • Marist5 
 09'00" 345 Alex Micco • Lemont6 
 09'00" 621 Robert Tello • Romeoville7 
 09'06" 484 Nick Radler • Notre Dame8 
 09'06" 267 Tyler Pesko • Elmwood Park9 
 09'06" 325 Josh Narvaez • Jacobs10 



47th Annual Carlin Nalley Invitational, 2014 Page 11
Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team Lane    Seed        Bib#         Name • Team

38: Class 23A  Pole Vault - 1
    NH 367 Peter Martini • Lincoln-Way East1 

 08'00" 479 Saxon Kotowski • Notre Dame2 
 08'06" 495 Greg Darata • Oswego East3 
 08'06" 298 Devon Cummins • Herscher4 
 08'06" 390 Matt Davidson • Marist5 
 09'00" 345 Alex Micco • Lemont6 
 09'00" 621 Robert Tello • Romeoville7 
 09'06" 484 Nick Radler • Notre Dame8 
 09'06" 267 Tyler Pesko • Elmwood Park9 
 09'06" 325 Josh Narvaez • Jacobs10 
 10'00" 548 Josh Vanderwiel • Palatine11 
 10'03" 540 Ricky Ruano • Palatine12 
 10'06" 651 Evan Piron • Sandwich13 
 10'09" 506 Aaron McGavin • Oswego East14 
 11'00" 273 Piotr Walszek • Elmwood Park15 
 11'00" 591 David Pribyl Pierdinock • Riverside-

Brookfield
16 

 11'00" 373 Geoff Quinn • Lincoln-Way East17 
 11'06" 656 Brandon Wheeler • Sandwich18 
 11'09" 322 Nick Lindquist • Jacobs19 
 12'00" 409 Allan Casallo • Morton20 
 12'00" 583 Richard Mandel • Riverside-

Brookfield
21 

 12'00" 348 Joe Sciacca • Lemont22 
 12'00" 410 Brian Casallo • Morton23 
 12'06" 658 Emmett Boyle • St. Ignatius24 
 12'07" 289 Joey Ryan • Evergreen Park25 
 13'00" 680 Mickey Smith • St. Ignatius26 
 13'06" 236 Ben Junkroski • Bolingbrook27 
 13'06" 242 Jesse Pape • Bolingbrook28 

39: Class 1A  Shot Put - 1
 27'00" 123 Mycah Brooks • Seton Academy1 
 28'11" 74 Kyle Reguyal • Lisle2 
 29'00" 122 Ernest Baker • Seton Academy3 
 29'08" 180 John Martinez • Westmont4 
 29'10" 133 Tyler Legrand • Timothy Christian5 

 32'01.5" 57 Sam Symeonides • IC Catholic6 
 34'02.5" 59 Gabe Valenzuela • IC Catholic7 

 35'01" 131 Elijah Davis • Timothy Christian8 
 35'04" 15 Kevin Gallagher • Chicago 

Christian
9 

Class 1A  Shot Put - 2
 35'05.5" 140 Brian Casey • Walther Christian1 

 36'01.25" 61 Jared Arellano • Lisle2 
 36'05" 12 Ethen Frierson • Chicago Christian3 
 38'10" 88 David Labash • Oregon4 
 40'08" 188 Sam Soltwisch • Westmont5 
 41'06" 94 Troy Pudlas • Oregon6 
 44'05" 120 Brad Wyss • Seneca7 
 46'03" 111 Matt Johnson • Seneca8 
 47'01" 160 Roderick Sanders • Walther 

Christian
9 

40: Class 23A  Shot Put - 1
 21'10" 299 Bryce Franklin • Herscher1 
 26'10" 300 William Harris • Herscher2 
 32'00" 391 Frank Eraci • Marist3 
 32'10" 702 Kyle Murray • St. Joseph4 

40: Class 23A  Shot Put - 1
 21'10" 299 Bryce Franklin • Herscher1 
 26'10" 300 William Harris • Herscher2 
 32'00" 391 Frank Eraci • Marist3 
 32'10" 702 Kyle Murray • St. Joseph4 
 33'04" 553 Dawid Biel • Ridgewood5 
 34'11" 645 Alex Maisonet • Sandwich6 
 35'00" 664 Tim Doody • St. Ignatius7 
 35'00" 393 Tom Komperda • Marist8 
 36'07" 371 Luke Novotney • Lincoln-Way East9 
 37'00" 709 Alex Budzisz • Wheaton Academy10 
 37'05" 517 Miles Smalls • Oswego East11 

 37'05.75" 685 Isiah Allen • St. Joseph12 
 37'06" 676 Rich Podkowski • St. Ignatius13 
 39'11" 291 Sam Senerchia • Evergreen Park14 

Class 23A  Shot Put - 2
 40'08" 279 Nick Knieps • Evergreen Park1 
 40'11" 564 Patryk Panocha • Ridgewood2 
 41'01" 718 Daniel Sedjo • Wheaton Academy3 
 41'05" 650 Brandon Pichen • Sandwich4 
 41'06" 254 Fabian Asllanaj • Elmwood Park5 
 41'07" 263 Patryk Klosek • Elmwood Park6 
 41'10" 542 Mark Scherer • Palatine7 
 42'06" 359 Sam Diehl • Lincoln-Way East8 
 42'06" 590 Jordan Petronella • Riverside-

Brookfield
9 

 42'08" 455 Patrick Kilcommons • Nazareth 
Academy

10 

 42'09" 502 Ryan Ingalls • Oswego East11 
 42'10.5" 459 Michael Owens • Nazareth 

Academy
12 

 43'01" 251 Chris Wilson • Bolingbrook13 
 43'01" 326 Justin Richman • Jacobs14 

Class 23A  Shot Put - 3
 43'05" 544 Tom Sobotka • Palatine1 
 43'09" 237 Jacob Kastler • Bolingbrook2 
 44'00" 313 Zach Anderson • Jacobs3 
 44'02" 412 Brandon Colon • Morton4 
 45'00" 580 Louis Grigoletti • Riverside-

Brookfield
5 

 46'03" 490 Jim Zegler • Notre Dame6 
 46'04" 346 Nate Palermo • Lemont7 
 47'10" 417 Darin Gipson • Morton8 
 48'09" 467 Quatre Coats • Notre Dame9 
 49'00" 610 Kelvin Jones • Romeoville10 
 49'01" 342 Edward Kostrubala • Lemont11 

 49'06.75" 210 Sean O'Connor • Benet12 
 49'08" 202 Stephen Hubona • Benet13 
 51'06" 615 Prosper Osinloye • Romeoville14 

41: Class 1A  Discus - 1
070'01" 133 Tyler Legrand • Timothy Christian1 
084'10" 74 Kyle Reguyal • Lisle2 
088'00" 15 Kevin Gallagher • Chicago 

Christian
3 

089'11" 42 Matthew Jordan • IC Catholic4 
098'01" 150 Carter Knupp • Walther Christian5 
100'00" 24 Stephen Seils • Chicago Christian6 
101'11" 183 Tim Noonan • Westmont7 
103'07" 188 Sam Soltwisch • Westmont8 
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41: Class 1A  Discus - 1
070'01" 133 Tyler Legrand • Timothy Christian1 
084'10" 74 Kyle Reguyal • Lisle2 
088'00" 15 Kevin Gallagher • Chicago 

Christian
3 

089'11" 42 Matthew Jordan • IC Catholic4 
098'01" 150 Carter Knupp • Walther Christian5 
100'00" 24 Stephen Seils • Chicago Christian6 
101'11" 183 Tim Noonan • Westmont7 
103'07" 188 Sam Soltwisch • Westmont8 
104'04" 59 Gabe Valenzuela • IC Catholic9 
113'09" 111 Matt Johnson • Seneca10 
119'10" 61 Jared Arellano • Lisle11 
122'06" 120 Brad Wyss • Seneca12 
127'01" 160 Roderick Sanders • Walther 

Christian
13 

129'01" 86 John Ghibelllini • Oregon14 
144'09" 94 Troy Pudlas • Oregon15 

42: Class 23A  Discus - 1
    ND 685 Isiah Allen • St. Joseph1 

075'00" 702 Kyle Murray • St. Joseph2 
075'00" 391 Frank Eraci • Marist3 
079'03" 296 Michael Cooper • Herscher4 
080'00" 393 Tom Komperda • Marist5 
092'03" 711 Bailey Hill • Wheaton Academy6 
094'00" 676 Rich Podkowski • St. Ignatius7 
094'06" 553 Dawid Biel • Ridgewood8 
100'04" 383 Luke Vilutis • Lincoln-Way East9 
103'04" 494 Adrian Corona • Oswego East10 
104'00" 664 Tim Doody • St. Ignatius11 
105'00" 502 Ryan Ingalls • Oswego East12 
108'06" 454 John Kilcommons • Nazareth 

Academy
13 

110'02" 520 Carsten Andersen • Palatine14 

Class 23A  Discus - 2
111'04" 564 Patryk Panocha • Ridgewood1 
111'05" 254 Fabian Asllanaj • Elmwood Park2 
111'10" 645 Alex Maisonet • Sandwich3 
112'00" 415 Sam Enriquez • Morton4 
114'07" 525 Kevin Clark • Palatine5 
114'11" 718 Daniel Sedjo • Wheaton Academy6 
115'08" 359 Sam Diehl • Lincoln-Way East7 
115'10" 260 Jeremy Ildefonso • Elmwood Park8 
117'11" 302 Tyler Jones • Herscher9 
123'00" 234 James Jacobson • Bolingbrook10 
123'06" 330 Ryan Weibert • Jacobs11 
124'06" 451 Devonte Dunn • Nazareth Academy12 

126'00" 237 Jacob Kastler • Bolingbrook13 
127'00" 590 Jordan Petronella • Riverside-

Brookfield
14 

Class 23A  Discus - 3
131'07" 279 Nick Knieps • Evergreen Park1 
134'07" 650 Brandon Pichen • Sandwich2 
135'00" 326 Justin Richman • Jacobs3 
137'00" 414 Kyle Duffek • Morton4 
137'00" 212 Frank Scheck • Benet5 
137'06" 342 Edward Kostrubala • Lemont6 

Class 23A  Discus - 3
131'07" 279 Nick Knieps • Evergreen Park1 
134'07" 650 Brandon Pichen • Sandwich2 
135'00" 326 Justin Richman • Jacobs3 
137'00" 414 Kyle Duffek • Morton4 
137'00" 212 Frank Scheck • Benet5 
137'06" 342 Edward Kostrubala • Lemont6 
139'00" 580 Louis Grigoletti • Riverside-

Brookfield
7 

139'04" 291 Sam Senerchia • Evergreen Park8 
139'05" 346 Nate Palermo • Lemont9 
145'00" 615 Prosper Osinloye • Romeoville10 
145'07" 486 Ken Szyszka • Notre Dame11 
153'08" 467 Quatre Coats • Notre Dame12 
161'10" 610 Kelvin Jones • Romeoville13 
186'05" 202 Stephen Hubona • Benet14 

43: Combined Pole Vault Sections - 1
Comments:  11' & Below Flight1, Above 11' Flight2

    NH 367 Peter Martini • Lincoln-Way East1 
 08'00" 78 Nathan Woltmann • Lisle2 
 08'00" 479 Saxon Kotowski • Notre Dame3 
 08'06" 495 Greg Darata • Oswego East4 
 08'06" 390 Matt Davidson • Marist5 
 08'06" 298 Devon Cummins • Herscher6 
 09'00" 621 Robert Tello • Romeoville7 
 09'00" 345 Alex Micco • Lemont8 
 09'06" 176 Joe Kalafut • Westmont9 
 09'06" 68 Kyle Hendzel • Lisle10 
 09'06" 325 Josh Narvaez • Jacobs11 
 09'06" 181 Joseph McDermott • Westmont12 
 09'06" 267 Tyler Pesko • Elmwood Park13 
 09'06" 484 Nick Radler • Notre Dame14 
 10'00" 548 Josh Vanderwiel • Palatine15 
 10'03" 540 Ricky Ruano • Palatine16 
 10'06" 651 Evan Piron • Sandwich17 
 10'09" 506 Aaron McGavin • Oswego East18 
 11'00" 273 Piotr Walszek • Elmwood Park19 
 11'00" 373 Geoff Quinn • Lincoln-Way East20 
 11'00" 99 Ian Starkey • Oregon21 
 11'00" 591 David Pribyl Pierdinock • Riverside-

Brookfield
22 

Combined Pole Vault Sections - 2
 11'06" 656 Brandon Wheeler • Sandwich1 
 11'09" 322 Nick Lindquist • Jacobs2 
 12'00" 409 Allan Casallo • Morton3 
 12'00" 583 Richard Mandel • Riverside-

Brookfield
4 

 12'00" 410 Brian Casallo • Morton5 
 12'00" 115 Trevin Seul • Seneca6 
 12'00" 117 Lucas Ward • Seneca7 
 12'00" 348 Joe Sciacca • Lemont8 
 12'06" 658 Emmett Boyle • St. Ignatius9 
 12'07" 289 Joey Ryan • Evergreen Park10 
 13'00" 680 Mickey Smith • St. Ignatius11 
 13'06" 242 Jesse Pape • Bolingbrook12 
 13'06" 97 Ashton Rutherford • Oregon13 
 13'06" 236 Ben Junkroski • Bolingbrook14 


